City of Saskatoon Connecting Avenue C Project
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Q1 How many employees do you/your company have?
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

1-5 Employees 47.37% 9
5-10 Employees 21.05% 4
10-15 Employees 21.05% 4
15-20 Employees 5.26% 1
More than 20 5.26% 1
TOTAL - 19



City of Saskatoon Connecting Avenue C Project

Q2 How many individuals within your business ride bicycles to work?

6-10

More than 10

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES

0

1-5

6-10

More than 10
TOTAL

Answered: 20

30%

40% 50%

2/8

Skipped: 0

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
60.00%

40.00%

0.00%

0.00%

90%

100%

12

20



City of Saskatoon Connecting Avenue C Project

Q3 How many customer visits per week would you know come to your

business on a bicycle?
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City of Saskatoon Connecting Avenue C Project

Q4 Are you familiar with the City of Saskatoon’'s Connecting Avenue C
Project?
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Yes 55.00% 11
s 45.00% 9
TOTAL =
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City of Saskatoon Connecting Avenue C Project

Q5 What are your main concerns about the Avenue C Project? Select all
that apply.

Answered: 16  Skipped: 4
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Safety Concerns
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Cost of project 56.25%
Safety Concerns 43.75%
Impact on businesses 68.75%
75.00%

Loss of on-street parking for customers

Total Respondents: 16



City of Saskatoon Connecting Avenue C Project

Q6 How many times per week do you use any portion of Avenue C
between Spadina Crescent and 22nd Street West?

Answered: 20  Skipped: 0
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1-3 times per
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3-5 times per
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week?

11 or more
times per week?
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
0 10.00%

1-3 times per week 10.00%

3-5 times per week 15.00%

5-10 times per week? 35.00%

11 or more times per week? 30.00%
TOTAL
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City of Saskatoon Connecting Avenue C Project

Q7 Would you support removal of on-street parking in front of your
business to replace parking stalls with bicycle lanes?

Answered: 19 Skipped: 1
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15.79% 3

84.21% 16

19
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City of Saskatoon Connecting Avenue C Project

Q8 Would you support maintaining on-street parking and reducing the
speed limit to 30 km/hr so bicycles and cars can share the driving lane?

Answered: 19 Skipped: 1
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